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
ing/storage. $1,175/month
plus. Call 519-853-1225.

1-BEDROOM apartment,
Main Street, South. New-
ly painted, new floors,

sprinklered. First/last,
$850/month  all utilities
and parking included.

Call 905-873-4452.

3-BEDROOM bungalow,
mainfloor.Fridge / stove/
sharedlaudry.\$1,200/ mon-
thplus utilities. No smok-
ing/pets.First/last/refer-
ences. Call 905-877-1305.

ACTON 2-bedroom. Avail-
able December 1st
$860/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building. No-
pets. 192 Churchill Road,
South. Call 519-853-1281.

AMAZING spacious 2-
bedroom, available now.
Must see! Central loca-
tion in  Georgetown.
$860/month  plus. Call
416-319-4863.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON exclusive luxury
building. 1,200 sqg.ft. 2-
bedroom suite. Appli-
ances, laundry and
storage locker.
$1,200/month. Call Mike
416-888-9164.

AVAILABLE = December
1, 2005. 2-bedroom
apartment in  seniors
building. $836 plus util-
ities. Located in beautiful
Legion Terrace in Acton.
Call Kerr Realty Manage-
ment Ltd. At 905-876-
0407.

AVAILABLE December

1st, 1-bedroom

- $850/month and  2-bed-

room $1,150/month.
Available November 15th,
1-bedroom  $135/week.
First/last/credit  applica-
tion. Kevir*805:873-1068.

BACHELOR
renovated.  $600/month.
Available October 1st.
(Church Street and High-
way #25). Call 416-460-
9025.

BRIGHT, clean, quiet 2-
bedroom in Glen
Williams. Main level, sep-
arate  entrance/parking.
No smoking/pets.  Avail-
able immediately.
$1,000/month - inclusive.
First/last. ~ References.
905-877-5360.

ERIN 1-bedroom apart-
ment in quiet, low-rise,
building.  $800/month in-
cluding utilities. Available
October 1st.  519-833-
2032.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room and study, close to
GO. Main level in quiet
building. First/last. No
pets. Available December
1st.  $750/month  plus
hydro. 905-691-7453.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment.
§775/month. Available
October 1st. 2 -bedrooms
available December 1st,
$850/month. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Parking
extra. Call 905-873-6284.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room. Fireplace, yard,
utilities included. First/last
and references required.
No smoking/pets. Avail-
able December 1st. Call

apartment,

905-877-2274.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room/ 2-bedroom,
$685/795/month plus.

Storage/Garages 12'x22,
dry, secure. $75/month.
Call 905-703-1118.

GEORGETOWN 2 bed-
room apartment in triplex.
Available December 1st.
No pets. Call 905-877-
2651 after 4:00pm.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room apartment. Quiet.
clean. Prefer single or
couple. No smoking/pets.
January 1st. References.
905-877-1209.

MILTON 2-bdrm, avail-
able Dec. 1st, $990/mth
call Jas @ 416-723-4801

_beth

Apariments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN country
apartment for rent, nice,
bright. All inclusive. Avail-
able December 1st. Call

905-877-7720.
GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room basement

apartment, close to Mall.
Available September 1st.
$750/month inclusive.
Mature, no smoking/pets.
Call 905-877-8653.

RENTALS

2 and 3-bedroom suites
in Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for rent
in Georgetown, ravine o,
great neighbourhood.
$1.800/ month. Call Eliza-
Doell, Johnson
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

SPACIOUS upper floor of
duplex in old Milton/large
kitchen/2-bdrm/many  ex-

tras/$975/mth +
utilities/Avail. Dec. 1 905-
875-0935.

UPPER floor of 3-bed-
room bungalow on 1/2
acre in Terra Cotta. Avail-
able December  1st.
$1.200/month  includes
utilities. Call Bob 905-
857-2513.

Apartments &
Flats Wanted

QUIET lady, non-smoker,
needs reasonable rent in
bachelor apartment or
room with own bath. Call
905-691-4636.

Houses

TRAILER for rent. Free
accommodation in trailer
home, in exchange for 5-7
hours of light work per
week. Must be good with
animals, 905-873-9949.

175

4-BEDROOM  beautiful
Gage Park Home, imme-
diately, pool, AC,
appliances, 3 fireplaces,
2.5 bathrooms. Stunning
DR/LR separated by
French doors. Downtown
and GO Station. Great
neighbourhood! 905-877-
6362.
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